0

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME IW_ELL NUMBER
|_ DIAMOND #4
OPERATOR COUNTY
TRILOGY LEA
[ADDRESS
3316 ANDREWS HWY, MIDLAND TX 79702
!morq
£-24-1%s-3%e 2304 0/ 39-025~36327
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
237 2.37 1.000 1.75 4.14 4.14
709 4.72 0.500 0.87 412 8.26
1183 4.74 0.750 1.31 6.20 14.46
1655 472 0.500 0.87 4.12 18.58
3444 17.89 0.500 0.87 15.61 34.19
3918 4.74 0.750 1.31 6.20 40.39
4390 472 0.750 1.31 6.18 46.57
4888 4.98 0.750 1.31 6.52 53.09
5385 497 1.750 3.05 15.18 68.27
5820 4.35 1.000 1.75 7.59 75.86
6296 4.76 0.500 0.87 4.15 - 80.01
6796 5.00 0.750 1.31 6.54 86.56
7292 4.96 0.750 1.31 6.49 93.05
7728 4.36 1.000 1.75 7.61 100.66
-77.28 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 - 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00.—~ =i~ 100.66
0.00 0.00 . 000 77T 42 »100.66
0.00 0.00 Z+0:00 400.66
0.00 0.00 /50.00 @230 100.66
0.00 0.00 . 0.00 S0P 100.66
0.00 0.00 — 0.0¢3". | 5 10066
0.00 0.00 " 0.00 .oy Q100766
0.00 0.00 0.00 W¥W ~ 100.66
0.00 0.00 :0.00 Vi 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 | .-+4100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘== wf¥2-100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 100.66
THIS INFORMATION IS TRUE-AND GORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
PRESENTATIVE NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC. /<
NAME OF PERGON AND TTITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
CHOYR &ILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER (432) 620-0300

w\




